
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch C Chol

Nuneaton Bus Station A3  0658  0845  1018  1218  1425  1525  1625  1725  1728  1850

Bull Ring x x  1023  1223  1430  1530  1630  1730  1733  1855

Bermuda Village Turning Circle x x  1029  1229  1436 x x x x x

Westmorland Avenue x x  1034  1234  1441  1536 T  1636 G G  1901

Sherbourne Avenue x x  1039  1239  1446  1541  1547  1641  1746  1748  1906

Chapel End Bucks Hill  0707B 0854B  1045  1245  1452  1547  1553  1647  1752  1754  1912

Ansley Common  0710  0857  1050  1250  1457  1552  1558  1652  1757  1759  1917

Ridge Lane  0715  0902  1055  1255  1502  1557  1603  1657  1802  1804  1922

Birchley Heath  0717  0904  1058  1258  1505  1600  1606  1700  1805  1807  1925

Outwoods Farm  0722  1103  1303  1510  1605  1613  1707

Atherstone Bus Station  0725  1108  1308  1515  1610  1616  1710

Atherstone New Dolphin Inn  0726  1711

Atherstone Carlyon Road  0730  1715

41Nuneaton   •   Bermuda Village  •   Ansley   •   Birchley Heath   •   Atherstone

Key

Sch  runs on school days B           runs via Chapel End Bingo at this time

Hol  runs on school holiday G           runs via Round Towers 1736, Kingswood Rd 1741 & Lamb & Flag 1744

C     runs on college days Chol     runs on college holidays

T    starts at St Thomas More Sch 1530, Alderman Smith School 1540, Round Towers 1542 & Lamb & Flag 1545

starts at NWCTA at 1715

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Nuneaton Bus Station A3  0740  0845  1018  1218  1425  1525  1625  1725  1850

Bull Ring x x  1023  1223  1430  1530  1630  1730  1855

Bermuda Village Turning Circle x x  1029  1229  1436 x x x x

Westmorland Avenue x x  1034  1234  1441  1536  1636  1736  1901

Sherbourne Avenue x x  1039  1239  1446  1541  1641  1741  1906

Chapel End Bucks Hill  0749B  0854B  1045  1245  1452  1547  1647  1747  1912

Ansley Common  0752  0857  1050  1250  1457  1552  1652  1752  1917

Ridge Lane  0757  0902  1055  1255  1502  1557  1657  1757  1922

Birchley Heath  0759  0904  1058  1258  1505  1600  1700  1800  1925

Outwoods Farm  1103  1303  1510  1605  1705

Atherstone Bus Station  1108  1308  1515  1610  1710



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Hol Sch Hol Sch

Atherstone Carlyon Road  0731  0731  1715

Atherstone Bus Station  0655  0736  0736  0945  1145  1345  1535  1719

Outwoods Farm  0700  0740  0740  0949  1149  1349  1540  1723

Birchley Heath  0705  0746  0746  0905  0955  1155   1355  1545   1729  1810

Ridge Lane  0707  0748  0748  0907  0957  1157  1357  1547  1731  1812

Ansley Common  0713   0754  0754  0913  1003  1203  1403  1553  1737  1818

Chapel End Bucks Hill  0718  0800  0800  0918  1008  1208  1408  1558 A  1742B  1823

Sherbourne Ave  0722  0804  0804  0922  1012  1212  1412  1602  1602 x  1827

Stockingford Lamb & Flag x  0806  0806 x x x x  1604  1604 x x

Stockingford Round Towers x  0808  0808 x x x x  1606  1606 x x

Westmorland Avenue  0724 x T  0924  1014  1214  1414 x x x  1829

Bermuda Village Turning Circle x x x  0929  1019  1219  1419 x x x x

Bull Ring  0732  0814  0820  0937  1027  1227  1427  1612  1612 x  1837

Nuneaton Bus Station A3  0740  0822  0835N  0945  1035  1235  1435  1620  1620  1751  1845

41Nuneaton   •   Bermuda Village  •   Ansley   •   Birchley Heath   •   Atherstone

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Atherstone Bus Station  0945  1145  1345  1535  1719

Outwoods Farm  0949  1149  1349  1540  1723

Birchley Heath  0805  0905  0955  1155  1355  1545  1729  1805

Ridge Lane  0807  0907  0957  1157  1357  1547  1731  1807

Ansley Common  0813  0913  1003  1203  1403  1553  1737  1813

Chapel End Bucks Hill  0818  0918  1008  1208  1408  1558  1742B  1818

Sherbourne Ave  0822  0922  1012  1212  1412  1602 x  1822

Westmorland Avenue  0824  0924  1014  1214  1414  1604 x  1824

Bermuda Village Turning Circle x  0929  1019  1219  1419 x x x

Bull Ring  0832  0937  1027  1227  1427  1612 x  1832

Nuneaton Bus Station A3  0840  0945  1035  1235  1435  1620  1751  1840

Key

Sch  runs on school days B        runs via Chapel End Bingo at this time

Hol  runs on school holiday T/N   runs via St Thomas More Sch 0817 & continues to NWCTA 0840

A    runs via Ansley Village 1545, Ansley turn 1548 & Galley Common Chesterton Drive 1553

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

41A

Sch

QE Road Cedar Road  0750

Bucks Hill  0755

Chapel End Bingo  0800

Cedar Road Ramsden Avenue  0803

Bucks Hill  0807

Stockingford Round Towers  0815

Grove Farm Kingswood Road  0818

Westmorland Avenue  0822

NWCTA  0837



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Nuneaton Bus Station A3  1115  1315

Heath End Road  1121  1321

Stockingford Round Towers  1125  1325

Frensham Drive  1134  1334

Stockingford Lamb & Flag  1137  1337

Heath End Road  1140  1340

Nuneaton Bus Station A3  1150  1350

42Nuneaton   •   Stockingford  •   Fresham Drive

 SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

 1115  1315

 1121  1321

 1125  1325

 1134  1334

 1137  1337

 1140  1340

 1150  1350


